
ordre Clubs Noms Prénoms Catégories Série1 Série2 Série3 Série4 Série5 Série6 Scores

Cadets	
  filles

1 PPM FABRER Margot CF 92 95 96 96 95 93 567

2 ASTIR	
  POISSY MARIEL Lucile CF 91 93 92 92 95 96 559

3 PPM DELAPORTE Lucie CF 94 92 89 81 77 80 513

Cadets	
  garçons

1 EDT	
  Arnières	
  sur	
  Iton PORTIER Antonnin CG 92 92 91 90 94 91 550

2 LA	
  CIBLE	
  CLERMONTOISE MAGGI François CG 94 85 92 94 91 90 546

Dames	
  1

1 MESNIL	
  sur	
  OGER HOULMONT Catherine D1 98 98 98 99 98 98 589

2 AST	
  CREIL GOBERVILLE Olivia D1 96 97 99 98 96 99 585

3 FRANCONVILLE VIGIER Maryse D1 95 93 98 96 93 97 572

4 PPM JANY Chistelle D1 93 95 94 96 95 94 567

5 USPTB COUSIN Sabine D1 94 91 94 95 95 96 565

6 AST	
  CREIL PION Emilie D1 90 85 92 96 99 97 559

7 TNV GUILLERAND Hélène D1 87 93 94 94 90 94 552

8 PPM MALASSIGNE Nathalie D1 94 92 94 90 91 90 551

Dames	
  2

1 US	
  ORLEANS	
  TIR GALLIER Sandrine D2 94 94 96 95 98 93 570

2 FRANCONVILLE GOMEZ Sylvia D2 90 93 95 92 95 96 561

3 TNV HOCHET Chantal D2 92 96 92 91 90 95 556

FRANCONVILLE COLLIN Madeleine D2 91 90 90 93 88 91 543

Dames	
  3

1 LA	
  CIBLE	
  D'EVREUX POLISSARD Hélène D3 97 93 93 89 90 92 554

Juniors	
  filles

1 STL	
  ESPERANCE OLIVEIRA Emeline JF 98 94 98 97 94 100 581

Juniors	
  garçons

1 FRANCONVILLE ORGET Léon	
  Paul JG 98 96 96 97 93 100 580

2 FRANCONVILLE BAUDANT Alexandre JG 93 94 95 95 94 96 567

3 ASTIR	
  POISSY SILVA	
  DA	
  CRUZ Amal JG 88 92 92 93 91 91 547

4 ASTIR	
  POISSY CADOREL Romain JG 88 88 92 89 91 90 538

Minime	
  garçons

1 AST	
  CREIL FOUQUOIRE Richard MG 87 91 95 94 93 97 557

Seniors	
  1

1 AST	
  CREIL SMANIOTTO Laurent S1 97 98 100 98 95 99 587

2 MESNIL	
  sur	
  OGER BERGER Sébas[en S1 100 97 95 100 98 97 587

3 SMOC	
  Tir	
  St	
  Jean	
  de	
  BRAY OUVRAT Sébas[en S1 96 95 97 98 97 98 581

4 AST	
  CREIL GOBERVILLE Michel S1 96 97 98 97 97 96 581

5 FRANCONVILLE ARLOT Christophe S1 98 97 93 99 94 99 580

6 FRANCONVILLE MARIE Sylvain S1 96 95 97 95 97 98 578

7 EDT	
  Arnières	
  sur	
  Iton LAVIEILLE Florian S1 97 94 97 94 95 97 574

8 PPM JARDE Carol S1 95 96 97 93 97 93 571

9 AST	
  CREIL HENRY Thierry S1 94 91 97 95 95 97 569

10 ST	
  PONTOISE VAUGELAT Frédéric S1 93 92 95 95 98 91 564

11 Société	
  Courbevoisienne	
  de	
  [r	
   AUCLAIR David S1 88 97 95 94 93 96 563

12 MESNIL	
  sur	
  OGER HOULMONT Nicolas S1 88 94 93 95 94 93 557

13 ST	
  PONTOISE BOURNAZEL Kévin S1 91 93 93 93 85 91 546

14 ST	
  PONTOISE VAUGELAT Vincent S1 88 85 91 83 89 88 524

15 EDT	
  Arnières	
  sur	
  Iton FLEURY Nicolas S1 84 77 83 88 91 92 515
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Seniors	
  2

1 ALS	
  CLICHY VASSOR Patrick S2 99 97 96 97 100 96 585

2 FRANCONVILLE LERENDU Franck S2 95 98 96 98 98 99 584

3 LA	
  CIBLE	
  D'EVREUX LOIZELET Philippe S2 98 98 97 94 98 99 584

4 PPM ROUE Jean	
  Marc S2 98 97 97 93 98 98 581

5 EDT	
  Arnières	
  sur	
  Iton MOUGINOT Thierry S2 94 97 95 94 96 97 573

6 ASTIR	
  POISSY LEDUC Fabien S2 94 95 93 89 98 95 564

7 LA	
  CIBLE	
  D'EVREUX RONDREUX Serge S2 96 96 94 94 91 92 563

8 TNV DEMANCHE Pierre S2 91 89 92 94 87 86 539

9 PPM GRAS Jean-­‐christophe S2 84 83 85 89 91 91 523

10 BOUTIGNY	
  LA	
  FRATERNELLE AMIEL Bertrand S2 92 93 81 92 84 78 520

11 ST	
  PONTOISE GREMBI Jean	
  Claude S2 82 85 83 89 93 86 518

12 TNV CANTONI Bruno S2 77 86 89 87 91 71 501

13 ST	
  PONTOISE GRENEZ Hubert S2 78 84 86 83 82 85 498

Seniors	
  3

1 PPM PREHU Claude S3 95 96 98 96 100 98 583

2 LE	
  RALLIEMENT GOURET Michel S3 96 93 96 96 95 95 571

3 FRANCONVILLE COLLIN Georges S3 91 94 97 94 95 96 567

4 USPTB COUSIN Michel S3 90 98 92 94 92 95 561

5 TNV MAGGIA Jacques S3 88 93 93 94 93 91 552

ordre Clubs Noms Prénoms Catégories Série1 Série2 Série3 Série4 Série5 Série6 Scores

Cadets	
  Garçons

1 ASTIR	
  POISSY LANZA Jules CG 76 77 86 71 82 79 471

Dames	
  1

1 AVT FOURRE Véronique D1 80 81 83 87 88 92 511

Dames	
  2

1 PPM CHANE Sophie D2 62 64 74 66 76 52 394

Dames	
  3

1 TNV MAGGIA Françoise D3 76 75 86 73 75 78 463

Seniors	
  1

1 ALS	
  CLICHY BLANCHOUIN Sébas[en S1 82 91 89 92 90 91 535

2 TNV PERIE Mathieu S1 87 87 91 91 92 87 535

3 USM	
  TIR	
  MALAKOFF SARKAR Arnab S1 81 80 87 84 88 86 506

4 Jules	
  FERRY	
  FLEURY	
  les	
  AUBRAIS SPYCHIGER Laurent S1 82 84 82 85 83 83 499

5 ASTIR	
  POISSY LAMY Lionel S1 81 80 86 86 86 79 498

6 TSG CHAUNUT François S1 79 86 81 90 78 82 496

7 L'ESPERANCE	
  de	
  SURESNES DEMANGEON Didier S1 73 57 73 85 84 75 447

8 AS	
  BOURG	
  LA	
  REINE STEFANESCU Dan S1 77 70 76 59 59 44 385

9 ASTIR	
  POISSY PITZ Bas[en S1 58 73 53 67 61 67 379

Seniors	
  2

1 TSG FOMMARTY Jérôme S2 79 86 88 90 87 84 514

2 TSG ARNAULT Jean-­‐luc S2 81 85 89 79 80 76 490

3 TNV HOCHET Jean-­‐yves S2 73 77 82 82 89 84 487

4 ASTIR	
  POISSY MANGIN Guy S2 80 81 76 89 81 74 481

5 USM	
  TIR	
  MALAKOFF ARNAUD Henri S2 78 78 74 76 82 79 467

6 EDT	
  Arnières	
  sur	
  Iton ALATERRE Michel S2 76 74 72 74 73 75 444

7 AVT THEVENOT Christophe S2 68 82 75 75 66 72 438

8 TNV FOUQUET Fabrice S2 72 82 79 62 61 61 417

Seniors	
  3

1 AT	
  BUC CALENDREAU Jean-­‐Paul S3 86 91 80 82 86 81 506

2 AST	
  CREIL PEREZ Jean-­‐Michel S3 90 90 81 84 77 83 505

3 TSG RICHARD Chris[an S3 83 88 84 79 73 85 492

4 TNV PERIE Jacques S3 81 73 92 72 79 84 481

5 AVT ROUSSE Yves S3 61 64 67 63 70 72 397

6 FRANCONVILLE BIGé Alain S3 70 75 61 56 76 59 397

Classements	
  par	
  Catégories	
  des	
  Pistoliers



ordre Clubs Noms Prénoms Catégories Série1 Série2 Série3 Série4 Série5 Série6 Scores

AST	
  CREIL SMANIOTTO Laurent S1 97 98 100 98 95 99 587

1 AST	
  CREIL GOBERVILLE Olivia D1 96 97 99 98 96 99 585

AST	
  CREIL GOBERVILLE Michel S1 96 97 98 97 97 96 581 1753

FRANCONVILLE LERENDU Franck S2 95 98 96 98 98 99 584

2 FRANCONVILLE ORGET Léon	
  Paul JG 98 96 96 97 93 100 580

FRANCONVILLE ARLOT Christophe S1 98 97 93 99 94 99 580 1744

PPM PREHU Claude S3 95 96 98 96 100 98 583

3 PPM ROUE Jean	
  Marc S2 98 97 97 93 98 98 581

PPM JARDE Carol S1 95 96 97 93 97 93 571 1735

MESNIL	
  sur	
  OGER HOULMONT Catherine D1 98 98 98 99 98 98 589

4 MESNIL	
  sur	
  OGER BERGER Sébas[en S1 100 97 95 100 98 97 587

MESNIL	
  sur	
  OGER HOULMONT Nicolas S1 88 94 93 95 94 93 557 1733

LA	
  CIBLE	
  D'EVREUX LOIZELET Philippe S2 98 98 97 94 98 99 584

5 LA	
  CIBLE	
  D'EVREUX RONDREUX Serge S2 96 96 94 94 91 92 563

LA	
  CIBLE	
  D'EVREUX POLISSARD Hélène D3 97 93 93 89 90 92 554 1701

EDT	
  Arnières	
  sur	
  Iton LAVIEILLE Florian S1 97 94 97 94 95 97 574

6 EDT	
  Arnières	
  sur	
  Iton MOUGINOT Thierry S2 94 97 95 94 96 97 573

EDT	
  Arnières	
  sur	
  Iton PORTIER Antonnin CG 92 92 91 90 94 91 550 1697

ASTIR	
  POISSY LEDUC Fabien S2 94 95 93 89 98 95 564

7 ASTIR	
  POISSY MARIEL Lucile CF 91 93 92 92 95 96 559

ASTIR	
  POISSY SILVA	
  DA	
  CRUZ Amal JG 88 92 92 93 91 91 547 1670

TNV HOCHET Chantal D2 92 96 92 91 90 95 556

8 TNV GUILLERAND Hélène D1 87 93 94 94 90 94 552

TNV MAGGIA Jacques S3 88 93 93 94 93 91 552 1660

ST	
  PONTOISE VAUGELAT Frédéric S1 93 92 95 95 98 91 564

9 ST	
  PONTOISE BOURNAZEL Kévin S1 91 93 93 93 85 91 546

ST	
  PONTOISE VAUGELAT Vincent S1 88 85 91 83 89 88 524 1634

ordre Clubs Noms Prénoms Catégories Série1 Série2 Série3 Série4 Série5 Série6 Scores

1 TNV PERIE Mathieu S1 87 87 91 91 92 87 535

TNV HOCHET Jean-­‐yves S2 73 77 82 82 89 84 487

TNV PERIE Jacques S3 81 73 92 72 79 84 481 1503

2 TSG FOMMARTY Jérôme S2 79 86 88 90 87 84 514

TSG CHAUNUT François S1 79 86 81 90 78 82 496

TSG RICHARD Chris[an S3 83 88 84 79 73 85 492 1502

3 ASTIR	
  POISSY LAMY Lionel S1 81 80 86 86 86 79 498

ASTIR	
  POISSY MANGIN Guy S2 80 81 76 89 81 74 481

ASTIR	
  POISSY LANZA Jules CG 76 77 86 71 82 79 471 1450

4 AVT FOURRE Véronique D1 80 81 83 87 88 92 511

AVT THEVENOT Christophe S2 68 82 75 75 66 72 438

AVT ROUSSE Yves S3 61 64 67 63 70 72 397 1346

Classements	
  des	
  Clubs	
  CARABINE

Classements	
  des	
  Clubs	
  PISTOLET


